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Gate Access Systems

GATE OPERATORS AND ACCESS CONTROLS

Thinking Beyond Your Perimeter
Gated communities. Private residences. Businesses of all sizes. At every 
entrance and every point of access, we provide the products that meet your 

all from one source.
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LiftMaster® and Elite® gate operators and telephone 
entry systems touch the lives of millions of people each 

fact, no other supplier offers you the ability to specify 
a complete commercial and residential access system…
all from a single source. 

Systems That Work Together 
Seamlessly
Need to power a gate or control a point of access? Start with 
the gate operator. We offer three different styles: slide, swing, 
and barrier. All slide and swing operators offer the ability to 
incorporate special features including AC or DC power, as well 
as solar power. Barrier gates provide synchronized operation 
with slide or swing gates and provide the highest level of 
security and anti-tailgating functionality. And our entire product 
line features operators designed for applications requiring 
continuous operation and high security, as well as for gates 
weighing up to 5,000 lbs.

Next, add access control devices and voice-enabled systems to 
put maximum control in the hands of residents and property 
managers. Whether it’s a telephone entry system, wireless 
keypad, card reader or handheld access device, you can depend 
on us to have the right solution for your unique application.  

Multi-Site Control
LiftMaster Q™ Site Control Solutions, a new integrated access 
system offering complete and secure property control, is ideal 
for situations ranging from facilities requiring complex access 
levels to simple access demands spread over multiple locations 
making it ideal for apartment buildings, business campuses, 
military bases and educational facilities. LiftMaster Q™ has the 
ability to distinguish 10,000 unique users and up to 20,000 
credentials and codes.
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 LiftMaster® and Elite® Gate Operators

 Elite® Telephone Entry and Access Control Systems

MODEL

DC POWERED

TYPE

RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

INDUSTRIAL

CYCLES PER HOUR/DAY

MAX. ARM*/GATE WEIGHT (LBS)

MAX. ARM*/GATE WIDTH (FEET)

MAX. GATE WIDTH
(FEET-CANTILEVER)

MODEL

DC POWERED

TYPE

RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

INDUSTRIAL

CYCLES PER HOUR/DAY

MAX. ARM*/GATE WEIGHT (LBS)

MAX. ARM*/GATE WIDTH (FEET)

MAX. GATE WIDTH
(FEET-CANTILEVER)

ROBOSWING™

SWING

250/DAY

400

16

ROBOSLIDE™

SLIDE

120/DAY

 800

 20

MIRACLE-ONE™

SWING

100/DAY

 600

 16

LA400

SWING

100/DAY

550

15

LA412
Solar Model

SWING

50/DAY

550

15

LA100

SWING

20/DAY

250

12

SL930

SLIDE

18-22/DAY

1500

40

MA

BARRIER

6000/DAY

N/A

 15’ ARM

MAT

BARRIER

6000/DAY

N/A

15’ ARM

MAS

BARRIER

10,000/DAY

 N/A

8’ ARM

MAST

BARRIER

10,000/DAY

 N/A

8’ ARM

MSLX

SLIDE

500/DAY

 1000

32

MSL

SLIDE

450/DAY

 1000

 32

MSW

SWING

900/DAY

 650

 18

SW470

SWING

10/HR

500

12

BG770

BARRIER

100/HR

 25*

 15*

BG790

BARRIER

25/HR

 50*

 24*

SL3000UL™

SLIDE

CONT.

1000-2000

37

CSW200UL™

SWING

CONT.

600-1000

20-22

HCT

OVERHEAD

CONT.

400

 N/A

SL575

SLIDE

18-22/HR

1200-1800

40-50

25-32

SL585

SLIDE

20/HR

 1000-1900

 45-75

25-40

SL595

SLIDE

25/HR

 1100-2500

 45-90

25-45

HS670

SLIDE

CONT.

 3000-5000

 80

TAC1

250

4

GAPLM

50

4

EL25

2000

4

MUGAPLM

250

63

4

DIAL CODE

16,000

1000

2

IEL2000

16,000

2000

2

INFINITY S

16,000

2000

4

INFINITY L

16,000

2000

4

ICON26

16,000

1000

4

Q SITE CONTROL

10,000

4

SYSTEM

SINGLE LINE VOICE ACCESS

MULTI-LINE VOICE ACCESS

LIGHT DUTY COMMERCIAL

GATED COMMUNITIES

HIGH RISE ACCESS CONTROLS

VOICE CONTROLS & DIRECTORY DIALING

ELEVATOR CONTROLS

MULTIPLE SITES

MAXIMUM ACCESS CREDENTIAL CAPACITY

MAXIMUM DIALING DIRECTORY CAPACITY

MAXIMUM ACCESS CONTROL POINTS

WIRELESS CAPABILITY

FLUSH MOUNT

SURFACE MOUNT

32 31 00.11/CHA
BuyLine 3663

Gate Access Systems

3663-10_Chamberlain.indd   3 9/9/09   2:29:59 PM
09092009143126



Through Connectivity, Compatibility And 
Control, We Are Expanding The Capabilities 
For Access And Communication For Homes 
And Businesses.

Making Wireless Access and 
Communication Easier
Welcome to the expanding world of integrated access.
Now the company that offers access products that power gates, fences and 
garage doors has added a fully compatible wireless access and communication 
system that thinks the same way.

LiftMaster® Wireless Access and Communication suite of products.
The LiftMaster Wireless Access and Communication product line is offered in 
three key categories - Gate and Door Access Controls, Communication Controls 
and Relay Activation - to support an entire system designed to work in concert 
with each other and enable complete customizing of property access and 
communication systems effortlessly and securely. All systems are incredibly easy 
to install and operate. 

Gate Access Systems
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Gate and Door Access Controls
Used by visitors to communicate with residents and businesses to gain access.

Compatible Access and Communication Controls
Used by residents to screen visitors and facilitate access including ability to talk 
from device to device.

Relay Controls and System Extension Devices
Using proprietary Low Power technology, this product provides long range control 
of one or multiple devices, with the lowest power consumption of any system.

Access and 
Communication Control

Access Control

Wireless communication with 
remote access

Wireless Wiegand
ML100/MLRPT

Introducing a new age of 

in design, development, 
integration and installation 
of Wiegand-based access 
control systems.

LiftMaster® Wireless 
Relay Command
PHN11/PHN21/PHN22/
PHNRPT

Using proprietary Low Power 
technology, this product 
provides long range control of 
one or multiple devices, with 
the lowest power consumption 
of any system.

WPB3LM
Wireless 3-Button Control 
Station
1 gate or door

Wireless communication with 
remote access

Wireless communication with 
remote access

For use with up to 2 gates 
or doors

Wireless telephone access 
interface

For use with up to 4 gates or 
doors
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GAPLM
Gate Access Panel
For use with up to 4 gates or doors

WKP250LM
Wireless Keypad
1 gate or door

Exterior
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Residential Garage 
Door Openers

Commercial Door 
Operators

Gate Operators Telephone Entry & 
Access Controls

Radio Controls
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OPI
Portable Intercom

INTERIOR

RIFM1LM
Access Flush Mount Intercom

OTI
Outdoor Intercom

OTIU
Indoor Telephone Interface

OTIUEX
Outdoor Telephone Interface

MUOTIUEX
Outdoor Multi-Unit
Telephone Interface

MUOTIU
Indoor Multi-Unit
Telephone Interface

RPTSET
Repeaters

370LM
Security+® Mini 3-Button Remote Control

373LM
Security+® 3-Button Remote Control

312HM
Receiver

GCU
Gate Control Unit

ULTRX9003
UltraRx 3-Button Station Receiver

GATE AND DOOR ACCESS CONTROLS

COMPATIBLE ACCESS CONTROL AND COMMUNICATION

EXTERIOR

MULTI-UNIT

SIGNAL MANAGEMENT

GATE, DOOR AND
LOCK CONTROL

For additional information and our complete accessory and product line, 
visit http://specs.chamberlain.com. or call 800.282.6225.

845 Larch Avenue
Elmhurst, IL 60126
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