

GATE OPERATORS AND ACCESS CONTROLS

Thinking Beyond Your Perimeter

Gated communities. Private residences. Businesses of all sizes. At every entrance and every point of access, we provide the products that meet your specifications, with the style, convenience and safety your customers demand – all from one source.







LiftMaster[®] and Elite[®] gate operators and telephone entry systems touch the lives of millions of people each day as they come and go from both home and office. In fact, no other supplier offers you the ability to specify a complete commercial and residential access system... all from a single source.

Systems That Work Together Seamlessly

Need to power a gate or control a point of access? Start with the gate operator. We offer three different styles: slide, swing, and barrier. All slide and swing operators offer the ability to incorporate special features including AC or DC power, as well as solar power. Barrier gates provide synchronized operation with slide or swing gates and provide the highest level of security and anti-tailgating functionality. And our entire product line features operators designed for applications requiring continuous operation and high security, as well as for gates weighing up to 5,000 lbs.

Next, add access control devices and voice-enabled systems to put maximum control in the hands of residents and property managers. Whether it's a telephone entry system, wireless keypad, card reader or handheld access device, you can depend on us to have the right solution for your unique application.



Multi-Site Control

LiftMaster QTM Site Control Solutions, a new integrated access system offering complete and secure property control, is ideal for situations ranging from facilities requiring complex access levels to simple access demands spread over multiple locations making it ideal for apartment buildings, business campuses, military bases and educational facilities. LiftMaster QTM has the ability to distinguish 10,000 unique users and up to 20,000 credentials and codes.



Lift Master Gate Access Systems

LiftMaster[®] and Elite[®] Gate Operators

MODEL	SL3000UL™	HS670	SL575	SL585	SL595	SL930	MSL	MSLX	ROBOSLIDE™	CSW200UL™	MSW	SW470	ROBOSWING™
DC POWERED						•	•	•	•		٠		•
ТҮРЕ	SLIDE	SLIDE	SLIDE	SLIDE	SLIDE	SLIDE	SLIDE	SLIDE	SLIDE	SWING	SWING	SWING	SWING
RESIDENTIAL									٠				•
COMMERCIAL	•		•			•	•	•		•	•	•	
INDUSTRIAL	•	•		•	•					•			
CYCLES PER HOUR/DAY	CONT.	CONT.	18-22/HR	20/HR	25/HR	18-22/DAY	450/DAY	500/DAY	120/DAY	CONT.	900/DAY	10/HR	250/DAY
MAX. ARM*/GATE WEIGHT (LBS)	1000-2000	3000-5000	1200-1800	1000-1900	1100-2500	1500	1000	1000	800	600-1000	650	500	400
MAX. ARM*/GATE WIDTH (FEET)	37	80	40-50	45-75	45-90	40	32	32	20	20-22	18	12	16
MAX. GATE WIDTH (FEET-CANTILEVER)			25-32	25-40	25-45								

MODEL	MIRACLE-ONE™	LA400	LA412 Solar Model	LA100	MAT	MA	MAS	MAST	BG770	BG790	НСТ
DC POWERED	•	٠	•	•	٠	•	•	•			
ТҮРЕ	SWING	SWING	SWING	SWING	BARRIER	BARRIER	BARRIER	BARRIER	BARRIER	BARRIER	OVERHEAD
RESIDENTIAL	٠	•	•	•							
COMMERCIAL					•	•			•	•	•
INDUSTRIAL		٠					•	•			
CYCLES PER HOUR/DAY	100/DAY	100/DAY	50/DAY	20/DAY	6000/DAY	6000/DAY	10,000/DAY	10,000/DAY	100/HR	25/HR	CONT.
MAX. ARM*/GATE WEIGHT (LBS)	600	550	550	250	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	25*	50*	400
MAX. ARM*/GATE WIDTH (FEET)	16	15	15	12	15' ARM	15' ARM	8' ARM	8' ARM	15*	24*	N/A
MAX. GATE WIDTH (FEET-CANTILEVER)											

Elite® Telephone Entry and Access Control Systems

-	-				-					
SYSTEM	TAC1	GAPLM	EL25	MUGAPLM	DIAL CODE	IEL2000	INFINITY S	INFINITY L	ICON26	Q SITE CONTROL
SINGLE LINE VOICE ACCESS	•	•	•	•						
MULTI-LINE VOICE ACCESS				•	٠	٠	٠	•	٠	
LIGHT DUTY COMMERCIAL	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
GATED COMMUNITIES				•	٠	•	٠	•	٠	٠
HIGH RISE ACCESS CONTROLS					•	•	•	•	٠	•
VOICE CONTROLS & DIRECTORY DIALING					٠	•	٠	•	•	
ELEVATOR CONTROLS							•	•		•
MULTIPLE SITES			٠		•	•	•	•	٠	•
MAXIMUM ACCESS CREDENTIAL CAPACITY	250	50	2000	250	16,000	16,000	16,000	16,000	16,000	10,000
MAXIMUM DIALING DIRECTORY CAPACITY				63	1000	2000	2000	2000	1000	
MAXIMUM ACCESS CONTROL POINTS	4	4	4	4	2	2	4	4	4	4
WIRELESS CAPABILITY	•	•	٠	•	•	•	•	•	٠	•
FLUSH MOUNT							•	•		
SURFACE MOUNT	•	•	•	•	•	٠	٠	•	•	•



Through Connectivity, Compatibility And Control, We Are Expanding The Capabilities For Access And Communication For Homes And Businesses.

Making Wireless Access and Communication Easier

Welcome to the expanding world of integrated access.

Now the company that offers access products that power gates, fences and garage doors has added a fully compatible wireless access and communication system that thinks the same way.

LiftMaster® Wireless Access and Communication suite of products.

The LiftMaster Wireless Access and Communication product line is offered in three key categories - Gate and Door Access Controls, Communication Controls and Relay Activation - to support an entire system designed to work in concert with each other and enable complete customizing of property access and communication systems effortlessly and securely. All systems are incredibly easy to install and operate.











GAPLM

Gate and Door Access Controls

Used by visitors to communicate with residents and businesses to gain access.

Access and **Communication Control**



Gate Access Panel For use with up to 4 gates or doors



Access Control

WKP250LM Wireless Keypad 1 gate or door



GAILM **Gate Access Intercom** For use with up to 2 gates or doors



WPB3LM Wireless 3-Button Control Station 1 gate or door

Compatible Access and Communication Controls

Used by residents to screen visitors and facilitate access including ability to talk from device to device.



Interior

OPI

Portable Intercom Wireless communication with remote access



ΟΤΙ **Indoor Telephone Interface** Wireless telephone access interface

RIFM1LM Flush Mount Intercom

Wireless communication with remote access



ΟΤΙ

Outdoor Intercom Wireless communication with remote access



Exterior



For use with up to 4 gates or

Relay Controls and System Extension Devices

Using proprietary Low Power technology, this product provides long range control of one or multiple devices, with the lowest power consumption of any system.



Wireless Wiegand ML100/MLRPT

Introducing a new age of flexiblity and scalability in design, development, integration and installation of Wiegand-based access control systems.



LiftMaster[®] Wireless **Relay Command** PHN11/PHN21/PHN22/ PHNRPT

Using proprietary Low Power technology, this product provides long range control of one or multiple devices, with the lowest power consumption of any system.



	Gap Lin Gale Access Sale Access Multi Call and Access Multi Call a								
		Gallin Panel	Interco	2	Interco	Wires Son	ND COGE VD3 WD COGE VD3 WIE I LA	01 PL	Untrois 3. Button
	Z	ese se	MULCESS INT	DALLM DALLM		22 Se	100000 Ker	W B31 M	SS 3.
	Gale LM	GALLM Sale M		DALL M	A A S		00000000000000000000000000000000000000	CLO CLO CLO CLO CLO CLO CLO CLO CLO CLO	out.
COMPATIBLE ACCESS CONTROL				∕ ~న CATIO	N	/ ~ ~ ,		0	
INTERIOR									
OPI Portable Intercom	•		٠						
RIFM1LM Access Flush Mount Intercom	•								
OTI Outdoor Intercom	•								
OTIU Indoor Telephone Interface	•								
EXTERIOR									
OTIUEX Outdoor Telephone Interface	•								
MULTI-UNIT									
MUOTIU Indoor Multi-Unit Telephone Interface			٠						
MUOTIUEX Outdoor Multi-Unit Telephone Interface			•						
SIGNAL MANAGEMENT									
RPTSET Repeaters									
GATE, DOOR AND LOCK CONTROL									
370LM Security+ [®] Mini 3-Button Remote Control									
373LM Security+® 3-Button Remote Control									
312HM Receiver	•								
GCU Gate Control Unit	•								
ULTRX9003 UltraRx 3-Button Station Receiver									

GATE AND DOOR ACCESS CONTROLS



For additional information and our complete accessory and product line, visit http://specs.chamberlain.com. or call 800.282.6225.

CHAMBERLAIN **Professional Products** 845 Larch Avenue Elmhurst, IL 60126